Spectrafuge™ Mini Centrifuge
Join the Mini Revolution
Labnet International, Inc.
❑ Complete with interchangeable
rotors for microtubes and PCR* strips
❑ Ideal for microfiltration and quick spins
❑ Durable lid hinge
❑ Compact design, small footprint
❑ On/off switch
❑ Five translucent lid colors available
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity 6 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes
2 x 0.2 ml strip tubes
Max speed/g-force 6000 rpm/2000 x g1
Dimensions (WxDxH) 5.9 x 5.9 x 4.6 in./15 x 15 x 11.7 cm
Weight 1 lb/0.45 kg
Electrical 120V~, 60 Hz or 230V~, 50 Hz
1Average max rcf in the strip tube rotor is 1,177 x g
P.O. Box 841 • Woodbridge, NJ 07095 •  USA  •  website: http://www.labnetlink.com
US Office • toll free: 888-522-6381 • fax: 732 417-1750 • e-mail: labnet@labnetlink.com
International Office • phone: +1-732-417-0700 • fax: +1-732-417-1750
e-mail: international@labnetlink.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description
C1301* Spectrafuge Mini with 1.5/2.0 ml rotor, strip tube
rotor, 0.5 and 0.4 ml adapters, smoke gray lid
C1301-230V-EU* Same as above, 230V Europe Power Cord
C1301-230V-UK* Same as above, 230V UK Power Cord
C1205 Individual adapters for 0.5 ml tubes, pk of 6
C1206 Individual adapters for 0.4 ml tubes, pk of 6
C1222 Individual adapters for 0.2 ml tubes, pk of 6
C1300-RT Replacement 6 x 1.5 ml rotor
C1300-RTS Replacement strip tube rotor
* Add -B for blue lid, -T for teal lid, -P for purple lid, -R for red lid